
PW112801-02

$38,985.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITY

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $249.40 $249.40 1 $249.40 $0.00
2 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $130.00 $130.00 1 $130.00 $0.00
3 TACK COAT GAL 1450 $1.29 $1,870.50 1450 $1,870.50 $0.00
4 PROVIDE GEOTEXTILE SY 6950 $0.71 $4,934.50 6950 $4,934.50 $0.00
5 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELING COURSE, 

CLASS G, TYPE 2
TON 125 $39.00 $4,875.00 153.59 $5,990.01 $1,115.01

6 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY, CLASS G, 
TYPE 2

TON 600 $35.00 $21,000.00 615.6 $21,546.00 $546.00
7 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" SF 672 $4.80 $3,225.60 644.32 $3,092.74 ($132.86)
8 CONCRETE SIDEWALK BRIDGE LS 1 $300.00 $300.00 1 $300.00 $0.00
9 PARKING LOT STRIPING LS 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 1 $1,200.00 $0.00

10 HANDICAP PARKING SIGN EA 12 $100.00 $1,200.00 12 $1,200.00 $0.00

$38,985.00 $40,513.15 $1,528.15

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $38,985.00

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $1,528.15

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $40,513.15

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $1,528.15

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JUNE 14, 2001

CONTRACTOR:  HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY

TOTAL

38,985.00$                    

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F

PARKS PARKING LOTS OVERLAY
PR01-1043

ENGINEER:  

CONTRACTOR: 

1,528.15$                      

DATE:



PW112801-02

$38,985.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 MOBILIZATION
2 TRAFFIC CONTROL
3 TACK COAT
4 PROVIDE GEOTEXTILE
5 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELING COURSE
6 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY
7 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"
8 CONCRETE SIDEWALK BRIDGE
9 PARKING LOT STRIPING

10 HANDICAP PARKING SIGN

PREPARED BY:   KEITH JOHNSON DATE: 11/2/01

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

JUNE 14, 2001

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F

PR01-1043

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

CONTRACTOR:  HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY

NO CHANGE

PARKS PARKING LOTS OVERLAY

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION


